Platz

10

11

12

13

Spieler

Drossel, Andrew
Nuckel, Nils

Rousselange, Florian
Fuertes, Daniel

_ Aust, Karsten
Greulich, Karl-Peter

Lange, Sebastian
Peil, sabine

Gladigau, PhiTlipp
Rifinius, Nadja

Stolte, Manuela
Rocke, Marcel

Mirza, Baber-Jan
Huber, Sebastian

Dreher, Stefan
Koths, Katrin

winter, Florian
Haas, Christian

Kompauer, Sven
Bernhardt, Klaus

Hug, Philipp
weidl, Sebastian

Heine, Frank
Pachonik, Benjamin

__ Born, Frank
Milnikel, Frank

Tabelle. txt
22. Langener Pfingstturnier 2014

Club

BC 99 Ingelheim
BC 99 Ingelheim

Phonix Frankfurt
BV 77 Frankfurt

BC Giellen
Roma Bowlers

BC 99 Ingelheim

SG-BC-MZ-KL

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
FTG-BC Frankfurt

FSV Frankfurt
1. BC Duisburg

BC wiesbaden
BC Wiesbaden

Condor Steinheim
condor Steinheim

ABC Mannheim

BSC Condor Mannheim

I-
I_

Bahn SC 34 Ffm
Bahn SC 34 Ffm

Arena Bowling Club Stgt- Nord

Seite 1

BC Gielen

BC GieRen
BC Giellen

SBV
SBV

Pins Schnitt Hd Ges nSp

2816 216,62 91 2907 13
2527 194,38 156 2683 13
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Long, Diana
Reitze, Klaus

Herbig, Frank
Palumbo, william

Thelen, Stanley
Dennechaud, Thomas

Pescher, Oliver
Dreyer, Dirk

Hensel, Bernd
Robison, Dale

o Belgar, Rene
Birlinger, Christian

Fischer, Alexander
Sawicki, Claudia

Sherman, Edward
Horne, Barry

Florian
Manfred

Schnee,
Staab,

Adkins, Laressa
Timter, Vanessa

MilTer, Edgar
Heldner, Bruno

Haring, Klaus
Seipel, walter

Mader, Florian
weidl, Sebastian

Lucke, Marc
Hibner, Dennis

Tabelle.txt

cosmos Wiesbaden

SBV

Phonix Frankfurt

SG

Moguntia Mainz

BV Roémer Frankfurt
Deutsche Bowling Union Light

BC 99 Ingelheim

BC Blau-
BC Blau-

1. BC Duisburg

Gelb Frankfurt
Gelb Frankfurt

Arena Bowling Club stgt- Nord
Arena Bowling Club Stgt- Nord

Arena Bowling Club stgt- Nord

BC Blau-
I_

BC Weilimdorf

Gelb Frankfurt
Bahn SC 34 Ffm

TSV 1860 Hanau
TSV 1860 Hanau

Deutsche Bowling Union Light
BV 77 Frankfurt

BC 67 Hanau
BC 67 Hanau

BV Romer Frankfurt

Seite 2

BC Langen 83

. SBV
BC Giellen

ABV Frankfurt
Finale Kassel

1972 197,20 120 2092 10
2036 203,60 0 2036 10

4008 200,40 120 4128 20

1895 189,50 70 1965 10
2115 211,50 30 2145 10

4010 200,50 100 4110 20

1901 190,10 120 2021 10
2038 203,80 0 2038 10

3939 196,95 120 4059 20

1979 219,89 0 1979 9
1857 206,33 0 1857 9

3836 213,11 0 3836 18

1906 211,78 27 1933 9
1865 207,22 27 1892 9

3771 209,50 54 3825 18

1877 208,56 0 1877 9
1916 212,89 0 1916 9

3793 210,72 0 3793 18

1878 208,67 27 1905 9
1680 186,67 108 1788 9

3558 197,67 135 3693 18

1647 183,00 27 1674 9
2004 222,67 0 2004 9

3651 202,83 27 3678 18

1718 190,89 63 1781 9
1892 210,22 0 1892 9

3610 200,56 63 3673 18

1685 187,22 108 1793 9
1783 198,11 63 1846 9

3468 192,67 171 3639 18

1803 200,33 27 1830 9
1767 196,33 27 1794 9



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Stattmiller, Frank
Mayr, Melanie

Aufschlager, Jochen
Aufschlager, Ulrike

Hicke, Sebastian
Mank, Mike

Fischer, Yvonne
Fischer, Peter

Gutzwiller, Nicole
Neldner, Dominic

Haring, Klaus
Schrank, Nicole

_ _Sawicki, Claudia
Birlinger, Christian

Fischer, Alexander
Belgar, Rene

Bohne, Thomas
Ress, Andreas

Hoffmann, Mathilde
Kollas, Jens

Pohl, Kanittha
Berardi, Danny

Neiczer, Ladislaus
Fischer, Peter

Gromek, Claudia

Tabelle.txt

BC

Sparta Mannheim

BC Orion Mannheim

ABV Frankfurt
FSV Frankfurt

BC 83 Kelsterbach

BV

BV
BV

Arena Bowling

Arena Bowling
Arena Bowling

BC Giellen

Romer Frankfurt
Romer Frankfurt

FSV Frankfurt
BC Gielen

Romer Frankfurt
Romer Frankfurt

BC weilimdorf
Club stgt- Nord

Club stgt- Nord
Club stgt- Nord

BC Rebstock Ffm
BC Rebstock Ffm

BC Saar 08
BC waiblingen

. SBV
BC Wiesbaden

BC Langen 83
BC Langen 83

KBC Kelsterbach

Rappsilber, Holger Deutsche Bowling Union Light

Seite 3

1570 174,44 144 1714 9

2062 171,83 192 2254 12



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Theis-Franke, Jorg
Kriger, Michael

MUlTler, Claudia
Steul, Susan

Mand, Lothar
KalTup, werner

Schrank, Nicole
Heck-Seipel, Lydia

Polyannis, Athanasios
Schlappa, wolfgang

Staudte, Thomas
Adjei, Danilo

Knischewski, Petra
Auth, Corinna

Aljakrinskij, Alexander
Aljakrinskij, Natalia

weitzel, Cornelia
weitzel, Matthias

Lucke, Joachim
Emmerich, wolfgang

Rohn, Jorg
Krug, Reiner

Kruger, Michael
Staudte, Anita

Bolduan, Timo
Bolduan, wolfgang

wargowski, Thomas
Staudte, Thomas

TabelTe. txt
TSV 1860 Hanau
TSV 1860 Hanau

Cosmos Wiesbaden
cosmos Wiesbaden

Finale Kassel
Finale Kassel

BV ROmer Frankfurt
BV Romer Frankfurt

Deutsche Bowling Union Light

condor Steinheim

BC Langen 83
BV Romer Frankfurt

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

Deutsche Bowling Union Light
Deutsche Bowling Union Light

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

ABV Frankfurt
BC 83 Kelsterbach

BV Romer Frankfurt
BV ROmer Frankfurt

BV ROmer Frankfurt

Deutsche Bowling Union Light

BSG Karlsruhe
BSG Karlsruhe

BV ROomer Frankfurt
BC Langen 83

Seite 4

1095 182,50 42 1137 6
871 145,17 96 967 6



55

56

57

58

Schley, Hans-Joachim
Schley, Gisela

L6ff1er, Dieter
Hein, Marco

Heck-Seipel, Lydia
Staudte, Anita

Staudte, Thomas
Staudte, Anita

Tabelle.txt

BC Langen 83
BC Langen 83

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BV Romer Frankfurt
Deutsche Bowling Union Light

. BC Langen 83
Deutsche Bowling Union Light

Endstand nach Finale 15.06.2014 20:03:54

Seite 5

1966 163,83 138 2104 12

993 165,50 42 1035 6
911 151,83 144 1055 6

1904 158,67 186 2090 12

1003 167,17 0 1003 6
898 149,67 96 994 6

1901 158,42 96 1997 12

1031 171,83 96 1127 6
767 127,83 42 809 6

1798 149,83 138 1936 12

961 160,17 96 1057 6
836 139,33 42 878 6

1797 149,75 138 1935 12



